Linear Heat Detection (LHD)
cable-based systems provide
economical temperature
monitoring at the precise point
of risk. Reliable and flexible
linear sensors have the ability to
detect abnormal temperature
variances before fire breaks out.

installed at 1-1.5 metre intervals
to prevent cable sag.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Long (250mm)
Thermal Spacer B6782-151
Short (75mm)
Thermal Spacer B6782-152
'L’ Bracket B6782-002
Edge Clip B6782-003
'T' Clip B6782-004
Pipe Clip B6782-005
Ancillaries:
- Neoprene Sleeving B6782-008
- Cable Ties B6782-009
Pipe Clip Cable Tie
Cable Tie
Neoprene SleeveClip
Pipe